General information about company

Scrip code 519552

Name of the company Heritage Foods Limited
Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of "
as a % of class of securities (IX)
Partly | No. Of
No. of aid- | shares Total nos. | total no. of No of Vofi XIV) Riah
Category of [ Nos. Of fully paid P : shares shares o of Vating (XIV) Rights
Category . up underlying
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . . held (VII) | (calculated Total as
(1) equity | Depository
(I (UD) shares shares | Recsipts = (IV)+ as per Class eg: | Class a % of
held (1V) held V) (V)+ (VI) |SCRR, 1957) X o Total (A+B+C)
) (VII) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 13 9256846 9256846 |39.9 9256846 9256846 |39.9
Group
(B) Public 14739 13942154 13942154 | 60.1 13942154 13942154 | 60.1
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(ee Employee
Trusts
Total 14752 23199000 23199000 23199000 23199000 | 100




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of gﬁazfs %assuming full | Numberof | L or
Shares Underlyin conversion of cooked 0 ) |otherwise Number of
Category of | Underlying | No. Of Outsta}r:di?\ SEnLll SECE AL, encumbered | gquity shares
Category gory y .g : : 9 securities (as a (X1 9 y
shareholder | Outstanding | Warrants | convertible held in
0 (1 convertible | (Xi) securities EEHECIIE 6l dematerialized
" diluted share As a% As a%
securities and No. Of . _ of total of total | form (XIV)
(X) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= (VI)+ | No. No.
(X) As a % of (@) Shares (@) Shares
(@) (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 39.9 9256846
Group
(B) Public 60.1 12921616
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 22178462




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of "
as a % of class of securities (1X)
Partly | No. Of
No. of aid- | shares Total nos. | total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Righ
Category & Nos. Of fully paid E Underlving | Shares [ shares o of Vating (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity P YINg | peig (VIl) | (calculated asa
equity | Depository % of
Shareholders (1) | (1l1) shares shares | Receints | = (IV)+ as per : ©
held (V) | el | v PIS 1 (v)+ (V) |SCRR, 1957) |Classeg: |Class| /| Total
o (Vi) Asa% |X egy Voting
of (A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | 4, 8033046 8033046 |34.63 8033046 8033046 |34.63
undivided Family
(d) A O 1 1223800 1223800 |5.28 1223800 1223800 |5.28
(specify)
(S:)l:();-;btal 13 9256846 9256846 |39.9 9256846 9256846 |39.9
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 13 9256846 9256846 |39.9 9256846 9256846 |39.9
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A (1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 19 1098113 1098113 (4.73 1098113 1098113 |4.73
(e) e SRl 1o 1027975 1027975 |4.43 1027975 1027975 |4.43
Investors
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 2 19963 19963 0.09 19963 19963 0.09
Banks
(S‘E‘;)t(’gma' 33 2146051 2146051 |9.25 2146051 2146051 |9.25
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) shareholders 43779 3947675 3947675 |17.02 3947675 3947675 |17.02
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(alii)) holding nominal |29 3630958 3630958 |15.65 3630958 3630958 |15.65
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered with 1 150000 150000 0.65 150000 150000 0.65
RBI
() i QAT 898 4067470 4067470 |17.53 4067470 4067470 |17.53
(specify)
(SBU)?;;-OtaI 14706 11796103 11796103 [ 50.85 11796103 11796103 | 50.85
Total Public
dienheking 14739 13942154 13942154 | 60.1 13942154 13942154 | 60.1
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)




C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
14752 23199000 23199000 | 100 23199000 23199000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
14752 23199000 23199000 23199000 23199000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of S
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as 2% || ockedin | P'ed9ed of
Underlying i i otherwise
Shares Outstandin assuming full conversion | ghares (XII) Number of
Underlying | No. Of aing of convertible securities encumbered | equity shares
. convertible (X1 X
Sr. Outstanding | Warrants " ( as a percentage of held in
. . securities and . ; -
convertible | (Xi) No. Of diluted share capital) As 2% As a % | dematerialized
s)((acurltles Warrants (Xi (i');3 (\ég)+(x) As a % of No.[Oftotal [ [oftota form (XIV)
) (a) (A+B+C2) (a). Shares (a)' Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 34.63 8033046
(d) 5.28 1223800
ﬁ‘;b'TOta' ®) 39.9 9256846
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 39.9 9256846
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 4.73 1080113
(e) 4.43 1027975
(f) 0.09 19963
(S1L;b'T°ta' B) 9.25 2128051
(3) Non-institutions
(ai)) 17.02 3138637
(a(ii)) 15.65 3530958
(b) 0.65 150000
(e) 17.53 3973970
Sub-Total (B) 50.85 10793565
3
Total Public
Shareholding
60.1 12921616
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 22178462
;’otal (A+B+C 50178462
Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

In promoter group Mr. Nandamuri Balakrishna is holding 6,820 Shares Individually with PAN No.
ACSPN8634M and Mrs. Nandamuri Vasundhara is holding 6,400 shares individually with PAN
No. ABSPV2912K. The above mentioned shareholders are also holding 600 Shares as jointly the
first holder Mr. Mr. Nandamuri Balakrishna and second holder Mrs. Nandamuri Vasundhara
hence we mentioned Mr. Nandamuri Balakrishna one of the joint shareholder PAN number in
XBRL. The system is not accepting the same PAN number twice. hence, we merged the joint
account 600 shares with first holder Mr. Nandamuri Balakrishna (6820+600=7420) the total
number of individual shareholders are also reduced to 12 from 13 shareholders. Individual
Shareholders (as per RTA) - 13 no's after merging the shareholders - 12 no's




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders

V)

RAMAKRISHNA
NANDAMURI

V NAGA
RAJA NAIDU

NARA
BHUVANESWARI

NANDAMURI
VASUNDARA

NARA
LOKESH

A SIVA
SANKARA
PRASAD

KATHYAN P

PAN (I1)

AAZPN3217H

AAZPV1250G

ABIPN9761E

ABSPV2912K

ACBPN2492G

ACDPAB8584E

ACOPNB8388A

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

200

50000

5330826

6400

2366400

800

30000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(V1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

200

50000

5330826

6400

2366400

800

30000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.22

22.98

0.03

10.2

0.13

Number of Voti

ng Rights held in each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg:X

200

50000

5330826

6400

2366400

800

30000

Class eg:y

Total

200

50000

5330826

6400

2366400

800

30000

Total as a %
of Total Voting
rights

0

0.22

22.98

0.03

10.2

0.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)




Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XN)= (VIN)+(Xi)
(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.22

22.98

0.03

10.2

0.13

Number of Loc

ked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held

(b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbe

red (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held

(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200

50000

5330826

6400

2366400

800

30000




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DURGA
RAMAKRISHNA N P

NANDAMURI
BALAKRISHNA

RAMAKRISHNA
N P

NEELIMA N P

N
BRAHMANI

Click
here to
go back

PAN (I1)

ACPPN5586R

ACSPN8634M

ADEPN3196M

ADEPN3297Q

AERPN8112P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20000

7420

100000

20000

101000

8033046

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

20000

7420

100000

20000

101000

8033046

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.09

0.03

0.43

0.09

0.44

34.63

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

20000

7420

100000

20000

101000

8033046

Class eg:y

Total

20000

7420

100000

20000

101000

8033046

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.09

0.03

0.43

0.09

0.44

34.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI +(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.03

0.43

0.09

0.44

34.63

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20000

7420

100000

20000

101000

8033046




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MEGABID FINANCE & INVESTMENT PVT LTD

PAN (II)

AACCM1232H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1223800

1223800

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

1223800

1223800

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.28

5.28

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1223800

1223800

Class eg:y

Total

1223800

1223800

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

5.28

5.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.28

5.28

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares h-elq in 1293800 1223800
dematerialized

form (XIV)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KAMAL
KABRA

ALOK
AGARWAL

KAMAL SHYAMSUNDER
KABRA

V SUDHA
SARADA

DOLLY
KHANNA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAAHK2997J

AAGPA7518M

AAJPK7840D

AANPV7215K

ADOPD7812J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

246900

297996

246000

1191182

264976

2247054

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

246900

297996

246000

1191182

264976

2247054

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIIl) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.06

1.28

1.06

5.13

9.69

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg: X

246900

297996

246000

1191182

264976

2247054

Class eg:y

Total

246900

297996

246000

1191182

264976

2247054

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.06

1.28

1.06

5.13

1.14

9.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.06

1.28

1.06

5.13

9.69

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares h.elrlj in 246900
dematerialized
form (XIV)

297996

246000

1191182

264976

2247054







