General information about company	
Scrip code	519552
Name of the company	Heritage Foods Limited
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Table I	- Summa	ry Sta	tement ho	olding of	specified s	ecurities			
		Nos. Of		No. Of Partly	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each
	Category of shareholder (II)  Nos. Of sharehold (III)		No. of fully paid	paid-	shares	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	total no. of shares	No of Votin	ıg (XIV)	Rights	
(I) (II)		shareholders	up equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	9256846			9256846	39.9	9256846		9256846	39.9
(B)	Public	14739	13942154			13942154	60.1	13942154		13942154	60.1
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	14752	23199000			23199000		23199000		23199000	100

		Table I - S	Summary	y Statement	holding of spec	ified	securi	ties		
Category sh	Category of shareholder (II)		No. Of Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				39.9					9256846
(B)	Public				60.1					12921616
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									22178462

	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdii	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.			Voting	Rights held	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares held (V)	shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Votin Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Rights  Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
Α	Table II - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Promote	r and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	8033046			8033046	34.63	8033046		8033046	34.63
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	1223800			1223800	5.28	1223800		1223800	5.28
Sub-Total (A)(1)		13	9256846			9256846	39.9	9256846		9256846	39.9
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		13	9256846			9256846	39.9	9256846		9256846	39.9
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding p	attern of	the Public s	hareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	19	1098113			1098113	4.73	1098113		1098113	4.73
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	12	1027975			1027975	4.43	1027975		1027975	4.43
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	19963			19963	0.09	19963		19963	0.09
Sub-Total (B)(1)		33	2146051			2146051	9.25	2146051		2146051	9.25
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	13778	3947675			3947675	17.02	3947675		3947675	17.02
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	29	3630958			3630958	15.65	3630958		3630958	15.65
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	150000			150000	0.65	150000		150000	0.65
(e)	Any Other (specify)	898	4067470			4067470	17.53	4067470		4067470	17.53
Sub-Total (B)(3)		14706	11796103			11796103	50.85	11796103		11796103	50.85
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		14739	13942154			13942154	60.1	13942154		13942154	60.1

С	Table IV - Stateme	able IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total ( A+B+C2)		14752	23199000			23199000	100	23199000		23199000	100
Total (A+B+C)		14752	23199000			23199000		23199000		23199000	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Loc	nber of ked in res (XII)	Sha pled othe	ged or erwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in	
	convertible securities (X)	(Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
Α	Table II - State	ement show	ving shareholding	pattern of the Promoter and	d Pro	moter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian									
(a)				34.63					8033046	
(d)				5.28					1223800	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				39.9					9256846	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				39.9					9256846	
В	Table III - Sta	tement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Public share	holde	er				
(1)	Institutions									
(a)				4.73					1080113	
(e)				4.43					1027975	
(f)				0.09					19963	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				9.25					2128051	
(3)	Non-institution	าร								
(a(i))				17.02					3138637	
(a(ii))				15.65					3530958	
(b)				0.65					150000	
(e)				17.53					3973970	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				50.85					10793565	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				60.1					12921616	
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					22178462	
Total (A+B+C									22178462	
Disclosure of r	notes on shareh	nolding patte	ern						Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block								
Textual Information()	In promoter group Mr. Nandamuri Balakrishna is holding 6,820 Shares Individually with PAN No. ACSPN8634M and Mrs. Nandamuri Vasundhara is holding 6,400 shares individually with PAN No. ABSPV2912K. The above mentioned shareholders are also holding 600 Shares as jointly the first holder Mr. Mr. Nandamuri Balakrishna and second holder Mrs. Nandamuri Vasundhara hence we mentioned Mr. Nandamuri Balakrishna one of the joint shareholder PAN number in XBRL. The system is not accepting the same PAN number twice. hence, we merged the joint account 600 shares with first holder Mr. Nandamuri Balakrishna (6820+600=7420) the total number of individual shareholders are also reduced to 12 from 13 shareholders. Individual Shareholders (as per RTA) - 13 no's after merging the shareholders - 12 no's								

		Indiv	/iduals/Hindu u	ndivided Fan	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAMAKRISHNA NANDAMURI	V NAGA RAJA NAIDU	NARA BHUVANESWARI		NARA LOKESH	A SIVA SANKARA PRASAD	KATHYA N P
PAN (II)	AAZPN3217H	AAZPV1250G	ABIPN9761E	ABSPV2912K	ACBPN2492G	ACDPA8584E	ACOPN8388A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200	50000	5330826	6400	2366400	800	30000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200	50000	5330826	6400	2366400	800	30000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.22	22.98	0.03	10.2	0	0.13
Number of Voti	ng Rights held in e	ach class of sec	urities (IX)				
Class eg:X	200	50000	5330826	6400	2366400	800	30000
Class eg:y							
Total	200	50000	5330826	6400	2366400	800	30000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.22	22.98	0.03	10.2	0	0.13
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi) (a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.22	22.98	0.03	10.2	0	0.13
Number of Loc	ked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	res pledged or othe	erwise encumbe	red (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200	50000	5330826	6400	2366400	800	30000

	li	ndividuals/Hindu ur	ndivided Family	/		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DURGA RAMAKRISHNA N P	NANDAMURI BALAKRISHNA	RAMAKRISHNA N P	NEELIMA N P	N BRAHMANI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACPPN5586R	ACSPN8634M	ADEPN3196M	ADEPN3297Q	AERPN8112P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20000	7420	100000	20000	101000	8033046
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20000	7420	100000	20000	101000	8033046
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	0.03	0.43	0.09	0.44	34.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	20000	7420	100000	20000	101000	8033046
Class eg:y						
Total	20000	7420	100000	20000	101000	8033046
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.09	0.03	0.43	0.09	0.44	34.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	0.03	0.43	0.09	0.44	34.63
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	20000	7420	100000	20000	101000	8033046					

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MEGABID FINANCE & INVESTMENT PVT LTD						
PAN (II)	AACCM1232H	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1223800	1223800					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1223800	1223800					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.28	5.28					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	1223800	1223800					
Class eg:y							
Total	1223800	1223800					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.28	5.28					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.28	5.28					
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1223800	1223800			

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
						Olials barra ta ar
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAMAL KABRA	ALOK AGARWAL	KAMAL SHYAMSUNDER KABRA	V SUDHA SARADA	DOLLY KHANNA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAHK2997J	AAGPA7518M	AAJPK7840D	AANPV7215K	ADOPD7812J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	246900	297996	246000	1191182	264976	2247054
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	246900	297996	246000	1191182	264976	2247054
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	1.28	1.06	5.13	1.14	9.69
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	each class of sec	urities (IX)			
Class eg: X	246900	297996	246000	1191182	264976	2247054
Class eg:y						
Total	246900	297996	246000	1191182	264976	2247054
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.06	1.28	1.06	5.13	1.14	9.69
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	1.28	1.06	5.13	1.14	9.69
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

